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Account Name Fullname Title Email

 Access Transport  Vicente C . Borja  Owner  amtransport2014@gmail.com 

 Ada, Patty      adatrust@guam.net 

 Ada's Trust & Investment, Inc.  P. Sonny Ada  President  adastrust@guam.net 

 Air Busan  Taeyang Kim  Station Manager  bkmoon@airbusan.com 

 Anthology Research (Qmark)  Bonnie Lee Alig  Research Director  bonnie.lee-alig@anthologygroup.com 

 Asia Pacific Financial Management Group  Melinda Sulit  Vice President of Finance and Operations  mromulo@fmgguam.com 

 Avis Rent A Car  Kathy M. Segal  General Manager  rentacar@avisguam.com 

 Barefoot Guam Inc.  Saeko Tokito  President   

 Beachin' Shrimp  Jennifer McFerran  Marketing Manager  jenniferm@cpkguam.com 

 California Pizza Kitchen  Jennifer McFerran  Marketing Manager  jenniferm@cpkguam.com 

 C ity Hill Company (Guam) LTD.  Blessy Olandez  Marketing Manager   

 Copy Express  Cecille Fulinara  General Manager  agm.copyexpress@gmail.com 

 Debold, Terry      tdebold.guam@gmail.com 

 Deloitte & Touche  Takahito Kobayashi  Manager-Japanese Services  takahitokobayashi@deloitte.com 

 Dusit Thani Guam Resort & Spa  Marissa Borja  Marketing Communications & Public Relations
Manager 

 dtgu@dusit.com 

 Flower House Aya  Toyohito Yoneyama  President  yone828@gmail.com 

 Garden Villa Hotel  Kiyoshi Kawano  General Manager  sales@holidayresortguam.com 

 Graphic Center  Jessie Rosario  Vice President of Sales and Marketing  www.sales@gciguam.com 

 Guam Hana Tour  Insoo Park  Director  insoo12@hotmail.com 

 Guam Jet Ski  Saori Kudeken  President  info@guamjetski.com 

 Guam Music Inc.  Thomas Tajalle  Vice President of Operations  ttajalle@hotmail.com 

 Guam Plaza Resort & Spa  Sudipta Basu  General Manager   

 Guam Reef & Olive Spa Resort  Yasuhiro Kotera  General Manager  infotokyo@guamreef.com 

 Guam Troika Tours  Ekaterina A. Sablan  President  akatieva@yahoo.com 

 GuamJoa  Lee Hun Hui    ceo@happiness-stm.com 

 Guinifi Productions  Kristine Cruz-
Denight 

 Proprietor  kristine@guinifiproductions.com 

 Hamamoto Tropical Fruit World  Joseph D. Lopez Jr.  Managing Director  hamamoto@ite.net 

 Hard Rock Cafe Guam  Adonis B. Flores  Chief Financial Officer  d.flores@hardrockguam.com 

 Holiday Resort & Spa Guam  Kiyoshi Kawano  General Manager  gmhrg@holidayresortguam.com 

 Horizon Properties, Inc.  Maria Miller  President  corpattg.horizonproperties@gmail.com 

 Island C lub Tour  Tony Liu  General Manager  easytravelguam@gmail.com 

 Jeju Air Lounge  Young Jin Kong  Director  kong671@hotmail.com 

 JP Superstore  Rosalino Paurillo  JP Logistics/Sales Manager  jcoordinator@guamplaza.com 

 Law Office of Cynthia V. Ecube  Cynthia Ecube  President  ecubelaw@guam.net 

 Market Research & Development, Inc.  Jay R. Merrill  President  jmerrill@guam.net 



 Micronesia Assistance, Inc.  Sumie Kuba  Assistant General Manager  mai@teleguam.net 

 Micronesian Divers Association, Inc.  Lee Webber  President  lee@mdaguam.com 

 Nana's Cafe  Nicol Roberto  Operations/HR Manager   

 Nautech Travel Services  William Nault  President  info@rakutenguam.com 

 Nissan Rent A Car  Mark Anderson  Sales & Marketing Manager  marka@nissanrent.com 

 Outrigger Guam Resort  Steve Solberg  General Manager  kettenac@outriggerguam.com 

 PacRim Marketing Group, Inc.  Dave Erdman  President & CEO  derdman@pacrimmarketing.com 

 Perez, Mai      maiperez@guam.net 

 Pika's Café  Pika Fejeran  Owner  pikascafeguam@gmail.com 

 Rakuten Travel Guam, Inc.  Tomohiro Shimono  General Manager  tomohiro.shimono@rakuten.com 

 Rakuten Travel Guam, Inc.  William D. Nault  Director/General Manager  tomohiro.shimono@rakuten.com 

 Rootz Hill’s Grill House  Blessy Olandez  Marketing Manager  jcoordinator@guamplaza.com 

 Royal Orchid Guam Hotel  Keiko Hirao  Japan Sales Director  reservation@royalorchidguam.com 

 Ruder Integrated Marketing Strategies  Steve C . Ruder  President  steveruder@guam.net 

 Sail's BBQ  Dennis Salenga  Corporate Executive Chef   

 Sanctuary Incorporated of Guam  Theresa C . Arriola    tcarriola@gmail.com 

 Sanford Technology Group LLC   Dave N. Sanford  Vice President  daves@stgguam.com 

 Sato Motonobu Promotion Service
Company 

 Motonobu Sato  Owner  momotarol1sep18@gmail.com 

 Starts Guam Golf Resort Inc.  Noboru Izumi  General Manager  sggr7@guam.net 

 Streib, Steven J.      stevenstreib@guam.net 

 Taniguchi Ruth Makio Architects  Micheal Makio  President  arch@traguam.com 

 Tarza Water Park  Rey Ibanez  Sales & Marketing Manager  tarza@guamplaza.com 

 Thai Airways  Aurellia David    oretg@guam.net 

 The Capitol Kitchen  Casey Castro    pfgcasey@gmail.com 

 The Coconut Tree Company  Gary Tanaka  Partner  thecoconuttreecompany@gmail.com 

 The Houamla Collection of African Arts  Dr. Diambra Odi  Owner  hdiambraodi@yahoo.com 

 The Westin Resort Guam  Harrison Cho  General Manager  westin@westinguam.com 

 Tove's Flower Shop  Tove Estabrook  Owner  tove@kuentos.guam.net 

 Trans World Radio Pacific (TWR)  Grant Hodgins  Station Manager  ghodgins@twr.org 

 Tumon Bay Lobster & Grill  Niko Yu  President  lobster@tumonbaygrill.com 

 Tumon Sands Plaza  Mai Perez    maiperez@guam.net 

 Tumon Sands Plaza  Suzanne Fryer    maiperez@guam.net 

 Twinkles  Su Mun    suhmun01@gmail.com 

 Zeus Tours  Do Hyung "Nicky"
Kim 

 Director  do9372003@gmail.com 

 Zi You Ren Car Rental  Luis Liu  Contract Person  reservations@ziyren.com 

 Zi You Ren Travel Agency  Luis Liu  Duty General Manager  reservations@ziyren.com 

 COUNT: 72    
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